
 大会No: 42  7/24  第17回ＮＢＦダブルスリーグ
順位表

 作成日: 2026/2/16

順位
チー
ム
No

チ　ー　ム　ネ　ー　ム
ＴＯＴＡＬ
ポイント

シリーズ
スクラッチ
トータル

ＨＤＣＰ
トータル

GAMES
チームH/G

(SCR)
チームH/S

(SCR)
チームH/G
(HDCP)

チームH/S
(HDCP)

1 7 野村・與儀チーム 23.0 1361 9332 9776 42 444 - 016 503 1395 531 1510

2 10 石川・眞壁（一）チーム 18.0 1248 8548 9115 42 407 - 002 486 1294 515 1381

3 1 照屋・池宮チーム 16.5 1163 7789 9007 42 370 - 038 427 1163 491 1332

4 8 古謝・比嘉チーム 16.0 1329 9016 9184 42 429 - 014 494 1395 503 1422

5 4 長浜・幸良チーム 14.0 1106 7653 8763 42 364 - 018 424 1163 485 1346

6 3 安里・眞壁（快）チーム 14.0 1150 8125 8266 39 416 - 026 478 1326 481 1368

7 2 金城・島袋チーム 11.0 1340 8930 9107 42 425 - 010 531 1398 535 1415

8 6 前泊・ステファニーＰチーム 10.0 1069 8119 8875 42 386 - 026 469 1257 513 1389

9 5 波平・新垣チーム 9.0 1161 8252 8786 42 392 - 040 454 1245 481 1328

10 9 兼島・安チーム 8.5 1296 8621 8936 42 410 - 022 469 1296 479 1344

チーム・ＡＶＥ



 大会No: 42  第17回ＮＢＦダブルスリーグ
チームＨＤＣＰ

 作成日: 2026/2/16

チーム
No

チ　ー　ム　ネ　ー　ム
ボウラー

Ｎｏ
N　A　M　E シリーズ

スクラッチ
トータル

ＨＤＣＰ
トータル

ゲーム
NEXT
HDCP

個人
H/G

個人
H/S

200 230 600 650

1 照屋・池宮チーム 2042 照屋　寛信 553 3995 4298 21 190 - 005 18 234 620 4 4 2 0

1 照屋・池宮チーム 2041 池宮　玲子 610 3794 4709 21 180 - 014 30 255 610 3 1 2 0

2 金城・島袋チーム 2001 金城　飛賀 653 4481 4499 21 213 - 008 0 269 700 9 7 2 4

2 金城・島袋チーム 4812 島袋　正人 0 3762 3846 18 209 - 000 0 287 736 6 6 2 2

2 金城・島袋チーム 4532 狩俣　亘 687 1779 1962 9 197 - 006 11 246 687 3 2 0 1

3 安里・眞壁（快）チーム 4598 安里　勇哉 615 4473 4482 21 213 - 000 0 259 669 4 10 2 4

3 安里・眞壁（快）チーム 4521 眞壁　快 535 3652 3784 18 202 - 016 7 244 676 5 7 1 2

4 長浜・幸良チーム 5405 幸良　裕子 598 3888 4326 21 185 - 003 25 217 601 7 0 1 0

4 長浜・幸良チーム 2027 長浜　真博 508 3765 4437 21 179 - 006 27 236 616 2 1 1 0

5 波平・新垣チーム 5406 波平　和昭 641 4301 4478 21 204 - 017 5 251 671 7 7 2 3

5 波平・新垣チーム 5407 新垣　雄路 520 3951 4308 21 188 - 003 19 231 647 6 2 1 0

6 前泊・ステファニーＰチーム 3385 ＳＴＰ・５ 571 4226 4490 21 201 - 005 9 249 651 7 3 2 1

6 前泊・ステファニーＰチーム 2020 前泊　悟 498 3893 4385 21 185 - 008 22 224 606 3 2 1 0

7 野村・與儀チーム 2003 野村　幸助 736 5084 5084 21 242 - 002 0 299 777 2 17 1 6

7 野村・與儀チーム 3530 與儀　楓 625 4248 4692 21 202 - 006 8 266 653 12 2 4 1

8 古謝・比嘉チーム 3359 古謝　悟志 679 4698 4698 21 223 - 015 0 268 731 5 12 0 6

8 古謝・比嘉チーム 4524 比嘉　琉翔 650 4318 4486 21 205 - 013 4 248 664 8 4 3 2

9 兼島・安チーム 2011 安　　光 643 4509 4509 21 214 - 015 0 259 697 9 8 3 3

9 兼島・安チーム 2012 兼島　正明 653 4112 4427 21 195 - 017 13 289 653 4 4 0 1

10 石川・眞壁（一）チーム 5203 石川　翔 725 4783 4783 21 227 - 016 0 279 744 4 15 0 6

10 石川・眞壁（一）チーム 4526 眞壁　一幸 0 2150 2501 12 179 - 002 27 207 553 4 0 0 0

10 石川・眞壁（一）チーム 7263 知念　里子 523 523 631 3 174 - 001 36 191 523 0 0 0 0

AVERAGE



 大会No: 42  第17回ＮＢＦダブルスリーグ
個人アベレージ

 作成日: 2026/2/16

順位 N　A　M　E
チーム

No
チ　ー　ム　ネ　ー　ム シリーズ

スクラッチ
トータル

ＨＤＣＰ
トータル

ゲーム
NEXT
HDCP

個人H/G
(SCR)

個人H/S
(SCR)

200 230 600 650

1 野村　幸助 7 野村・與儀チーム 736 5084 5084 21 242 - 002 0 299 777 2 17 1 6

2 石川　翔 10 石川・眞壁（一）チーム 725 4783 4783 21 227 - 016 0 279 744 4 15 0 6

3 古謝　悟志 8 古謝・比嘉チーム 679 4698 4698 21 223 - 015 0 268 731 5 12 0 6

4 安　　光 9 兼島・安チーム 643 4509 4509 21 214 - 015 0 259 697 9 8 3 3

5 金城　飛賀 2 金城・島袋チーム 653 4481 4499 21 213 - 008 0 269 700 9 7 2 4

6 安里　勇哉 3 安里・眞壁（快）チーム 615 4473 4482 21 213 - 000 0 259 669 4 10 2 4

7 島袋　正人 2 金城・島袋チーム 0 3762 3846 18 209 - 000 0 287 736 6 6 2 2

8 比嘉　琉翔 8 古謝・比嘉チーム 650 4318 4486 21 205 - 013 4 248 664 8 4 3 2

9 波平　和昭 5 波平・新垣チーム 641 4301 4478 21 204 - 017 5 251 671 7 7 2 3

10 與儀　楓 7 野村・與儀チーム 625 4248 4692 21 202 - 006 8 266 653 12 2 4 1

11 眞壁　快 3 安里・眞壁（快）チーム 535 3652 3784 18 202 - 016 7 244 676 5 7 1 2

12 ＳＴＰ・５ 6 前泊・ステファニーＰチーム 571 4226 4490 21 201 - 005 9 249 651 7 3 2 1

13 兼島　正明 9 兼島・安チーム 653 4112 4427 21 195 - 017 13 289 653 4 4 0 1

14 照屋　寛信 1 照屋・池宮チーム 553 3995 4298 21 190 - 005 18 234 620 4 4 2 0

15 新垣　雄路 5 波平・新垣チーム 520 3951 4308 21 188 - 003 19 231 647 6 2 1 0

16 前泊　悟 6 前泊・ステファニーＰチーム 498 3893 4385 21 185 - 008 22 224 606 3 2 1 0

17 幸良　裕子 4 長浜・幸良チーム 598 3888 4326 21 185 - 003 25 217 601 7 0 1 0

18 池宮　玲子 1 照屋・池宮チーム 610 3794 4709 21 180 - 014 30 255 610 3 1 2 0

19 長浜　真博 4 長浜・幸良チーム 508 3765 4437 21 179 - 006 27 236 616 2 1 1 0

20 狩俣　亘 2 金城・島袋チーム 687 1779 1962 9 197 - 006 11 246 687 3 2 0 1

21 眞壁　一幸 10 石川・眞壁（一）チーム 0 2150 2501 12 179 - 002 27 207 553 4 0 0 0

22 知念　里子 10 石川・眞壁（一）チーム 523 523 631 3 174 - 001 36 191 523 0 0 0 0

AVERAGE



 大会No: 42  第17回ＮＢＦダブルスリーグ
ハイゲーム・ハイシリーズ

 作成日: 2026/2/16

順位 チ　ー　ム　ネ　ー　ム
チーム
H/G

(SCR)
順位 チ　ー　ム　ネ　ー　ム

チーム
H/S

(SCR)
順位 チ　ー　ム　ネ　ー　ム

チーム
H/G

(HDCP)
順位 チ　ー　ム　ネ　ー　ム

チーム
H/S

(HDCP)

1 金城・島袋チーム 531 1 金城・島袋チーム 1398 1 金城・島袋チーム 535 1 野村・與儀チーム 1510

2 野村・與儀チーム 503 2 野村・與儀チーム 1395 2 野村・與儀チーム 531 2 古謝・比嘉チーム 1422

3 古謝・比嘉チーム 494 3 古謝・比嘉チーム 1395 3 石川・眞壁（一）チーム 515 3 金城・島袋チーム 1415

4 石川・眞壁（一）チーム 486 4 安里・眞壁（快）チーム 1326 4 前泊・ステファニーＰチーム 513 4 前泊・ステファニーＰチーム 1389

5 安里・眞壁（快）チーム 478 5 兼島・安チーム 1296 5 古謝・比嘉チーム 503 5 石川・眞壁（一）チーム 1381

6 前泊・ステファニーＰチーム 469 6 石川・眞壁（一）チーム 1294 6 照屋・池宮チーム 491 6 安里・眞壁（快）チーム 1368

7 兼島・安チーム 469 7 前泊・ステファニーＰチーム 1257 7 長浜・幸良チーム 485 7 長浜・幸良チーム 1346

8 波平・新垣チーム 454 8 波平・新垣チーム 1245 8 安里・眞壁（快）チーム 481 8 兼島・安チーム 1344

順位 N　A　M　E
個人H/G

(SCR)
順位 N　A　M　E

個人H/S
(SCR)

順位 N　A　M　E
個人H/G
(HDCP)

順位 N　A　M　E
個人H/S
(HDCP)

1 野村　幸助 299 1 野村　幸助 777 1 兼島　正明 305 1 野村　幸助 777

2 兼島　正明 289 2 石川　翔 744 2 野村　幸助 299 2 狩俣　亘 762

3 島袋　正人 287 3 島袋　正人 736 3 島袋　正人 291 3 島袋　正人 748

4 石川　翔 279 4 古謝　悟志 731 4 池宮　玲子 289 4 石川　翔 744

5 金城　飛賀 269 5 金城　飛賀 700 5 與儀　楓 284 5 池宮　玲子 736

6 古謝　悟志 268 6 安　　光 697 6 石川　翔 279 6 與儀　楓 733

7 與儀　楓 266 7 狩俣　亘 687 7 金城　飛賀 272 7 古謝　悟志 731

8 安　　光 259 8 眞壁　快 676 8 狩俣　亘 271 8 波平　和昭 717



 大会No: 42   7/24  第17回ＮＢＦダブルスリーグ
対戦表

 作成日: 2026/2/16

チーム
No

チ　ー　ム　ネ　ー　ム

1 - 1 5 波平・新垣チーム

2 - 1 9 兼島・安チーム

3 - 1 3 安里・眞壁（快）チーム

4 - 1 4 長浜・幸良チーム

5 - 1 7 野村・與儀チーム

6 - 1 10 石川・眞壁（一）チーム

7 - 1 1 照屋・池宮チーム

8 - 1 8 古謝・比嘉チーム

9 - 1 2 金城・島袋チーム

10 - 1 6 前泊・ステファニーＰチーム

レーンNo
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